
As of THU 12 AUG 2004

Olympic

Seed

FIE Ranking

(19 Jul 2004)
NOC Name

1 1 Russia  CHARIKOV Serguei

    DIATCHENKO Alexei

    POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

   S YAKIMENKO Alexey

2 2 France  PILLET Julien

   S SANSON Boris

    TOUYA Damien

    TOUYA Gael

3 3 Hungary  FERJANCSIK Domonkos

   S FODOR Kende

    LENGYEL Balazs

    NEMCSIK Zsolt

4 4 Ukraine  KALUJNY Vladimir

    LUKASHENKO Vladimir

   S SHTURBABIN Oleg

    TRETIAK Vladislav

5 5 Italy  MONTANO Aldo

    PASTORE Gianpiero

    TARANTINO Luigi

   S TERENZI Tonhi

6 7 United States  LEE Ivan

   S MOREHOUSE Timothy

    ROGERS Jason

    SMART Keeth

7 8 China  CHEN Feng

    HUANG Yaojiang

   S WANG Jingzhi

    ZHOU Hanming

8 12 Greece  BASMATZIAN Marios

   S COSTAKOS Dimitris

    DOURAKOS Jason

    MANETAS Constantine

9 N Algeria  BENCHEHIMA Reda

    BERNAOUI Nassim Islam

    BERNAOUI Raouf Salim

   S GANA Hichem

Legend:

N - Team have no FIE Rank S - Substitute

Note: All changes are available in INFO.
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Olympic Seeding Team
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THU 19 AUG 2004

1 RUS - RUSSIA            

16 Bye

8 GRE - GREECE            

9 ALG - ALGERIA             

5 ITA - ITALY            

12 Bye

13 Bye

4 UKR - UKRAINE            

3 HUN - HUNGARY            

14 Bye

6 USA - UNITED STATES            

11 Bye

7 CHN - CHINA            

10 Bye

15 Bye

2 FRA - FRANCE            
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Fencing
Ξιφασκία / Escrime

Men's Team Sabre
Σπάθη Ανδρών Οµαδικό / Hommes Equipe Sabre

Helliniko Fencing Hall

Αίθουσα Ξιφασκίας Ελληνικού
Helliniko Salle d'Escrime

 
 

Results Bracket - Team
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As of THU 19 AUG 2004

Rank NOC Medal

1 FRA - France Gold

2 ITA - Italy Silver

3 RUS - Russia Bronze

4 USA - United States  

5 HUN - Hungary  

6 UKR - Ukraine  

7 CHN - China  

8 GRE - Greece  

---- ------  

9 ALG - Algeria  

Fencing
Ξιφασκία / Escrime

Men's Team Sabre
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Final Standings
Τελικά Αποτελέσµατα / Classement Final
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH 1 PISTE G

ALG - ALGERIA 25

D
Final 45

V
GRE - GREECE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:20 BERNAOUI Raouf Salim 2 2 -- 5 5 BASMATZIAN Marios

0:15 BERNAOUI Nassim Islam 2 4 -- 10 5 MANETAS Constantine

0:20 BENCHEHIMA Reda 2 6 -- 15 5 DOURAKOS Jason

0:30 BERNAOUI Nassim Islam 2 8 -- 20 5 BASMATZIAN Marios

0:30 BERNAOUI Raouf Salim 2 10 -- 25 5 DOURAKOS Jason

0:25 BENCHEHIMA Reda 4 14 -- 30 5 MANETAS Constantine

0:16 BERNAOUI Nassim Islam 3 17 -- 35 5 DOURAKOS Jason

0:13 BENCHEHIMA Reda 3 20 -- 40 5 BASMATZIAN Marios

0:25 BERNAOUI Raouf Salim 5 25 -- 45 5 MANETAS Constantine

Total Match Time: 3:14 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 GOUTZAIT V (UKR) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CANTIN P (CAN) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 2 PISTE R

GRE - GREECE 22

D
Final 45

V
RUS - RUSSIA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:21 MANETAS Constantine 5 5 -- 4 4 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:22 DOURAKOS Jason 3 8 -- 10 6 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:15 BASMATZIAN Marios 3 11 -- 15 5 DIATCHENKO Alexei

0:18 DOURAKOS Jason 0 11 -- 20 5 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:15 MANETAS Constantine 2 13 -- 25 5 DIATCHENKO Alexei

0:14 BASMATZIAN Marios 0 13 -- 30 5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:16 DOURAKOS Jason 3 16 -- 35 5 DIATCHENKO Alexei

0:21 BASMATZIAN Marios 3 19 -- 40 5 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:23 MANETAS Constantine 3 22 -- 45 5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

Total Match Time: 2:45 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 HIROOKA H (JPN) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CANTIN P (CAN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004
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Match Results Summary
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 3 PISTE Y

ITA - ITALY 45

V
Final 44

D
UKR - UKRAINE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:20 TARANTINO Luigi 5 5 -- 1 1 TRETIAK Vladislav

0:30 PASTORE Gianpiero 5 10 -- 9 8 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:29 MONTANO Aldo 5 15 -- 13 4 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:24 PASTORE Gianpiero 5 20 -- 18 5 TRETIAK Vladislav

0:26 TARANTINO Luigi 5 25 -- 21 3 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:18 MONTANO Aldo 5 30 -- 24 3 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:56 PASTORE Gianpiero 5 35 -- 33 9 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:22 MONTANO Aldo 5 40 -- 39 6 TRETIAK Vladislav

0:27 TARANTINO Luigi 5 45 -- 44 5 KALUJNY Vladimir

Total Match Time: 4:12 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 9 KIM CG (KOR) Yellow Card: 3

Red Card: 0 HUSEIN W (KUW) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CHU S (CHN) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 4 PISTE G

HUN - HUNGARY 43

D
Final 45

V
USA - UNITED STATES

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:19 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 5 -- 3 3 LEE Ivan

0:26 LENGYEL Balazs 3 8 -- 10 7 SMART Keeth

0:23 NEMCSIK Zsolt 7 15 -- 12 2 ROGERS Jason

0:33 LENGYEL Balazs 3 18 -- 20 8 LEE Ivan

0:35 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 7 25 -- 24 4 ROGERS Jason

0:14 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 30 -- 25 1 SMART Keeth

0:46 LENGYEL Balazs 5 35 -- 32 7 ROGERS Jason

0:22 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 40 -- 38 6 LEE Ivan

0:24 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 3 43 -- 45 7 SMART Keeth

Total Match Time: 4:02 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 FLOREA M (ROM) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 HATZOPOULOS E (GRE) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 ALVAREZ JL (ESP) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 5 PISTE B

FRA - FRANCE 45

V
Final 35

D
CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:35 TOUYA Damien 5 5 -- 3 3 ZHOU Hanming

0:24 TOUYA Gael 3 8 -- 10 7 CHEN Feng

0:32 PILLET Julien 4 12 -- 15 5 HUANG Yaojiang

0:45 TOUYA Gael 7 19 -- 20 5 ZHOU Hanming

0:22 TOUYA Damien 3 22 -- 25 5 HUANG Yaojiang

0:34 PILLET Julien 8 30 -- 29 4 CHEN Feng

0:14 TOUYA Gael 5 35 -- 31 2 HUANG Yaojiang

0:16 PILLET Julien 5 40 -- 33 2 ZHOU Hanming

0:15 TOUYA Damien 5 45 -- 35 2 CHEN Feng

Total Match Time: 3:57 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Yellow Card: 5

Red Card: 0 GOUTZAIT V (UKR) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 BOLLAS E (GRE) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 6 PISTE R

GRE - GREECE 39

D
Final 45

V
UKR - UKRAINE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:23 MANETAS Constantine 5 5 -- 4 4 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:17 DOURAKOS Jason 1 6 -- 10 6 SHTURBABIN Oleg

0:13 BASMATZIAN Marios 3 9 -- 15 5 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:29 DOURAKOS Jason 4 13 -- 20 5 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:11 MANETAS Constantine 2 15 -- 25 5 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:21 BASMATZIAN Marios 4 19 -- 30 5 SHTURBABIN Oleg

0:24 DOURAKOS Jason 5 24 -- 35 5 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:27 BASMATZIAN Marios 5 29 -- 40 5 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:41 MANETAS Constantine 10 39 -- 45 5 SHTURBABIN Oleg

Total Match Time: 3:26 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 6

Red Card: 0 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CHU S (CHN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow; B - Blue;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004

Fencing
Ξιφασκία / Escrime

Men's Team Sabre
Σπάθη Ανδρών Οµαδικό / Hommes Equipe Sabre

Helliniko Fencing Hall

Αίθουσα Ξιφασκίας Ελληνικού
Helliniko Salle d'Escrime

19 AUG 2004
10:00

Match Results Summary
Récapitulatif des résultats du match

FEM403000_C74T.1.0 Report Created THU 19 AUG 2004 21:01     Page 3/7



ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 7 PISTE Y

HUN - HUNGARY 45

V
Final 40

D
CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:12 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 5 -- 0 0 WANG Jingzhi

0:26 FODOR Kende 5 10 -- 3 3 HUANG Yaojiang

0:52 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 4 14 -- 15 12 CHEN Feng

0:41 FODOR Kende 4 18 -- 20 5 WANG Jingzhi

0:27 NEMCSIK Zsolt 7 25 -- 23 3 CHEN Feng

0:29 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 30 -- 29 6 HUANG Yaojiang

0:18 FODOR Kende 5 35 -- 31 2 CHEN Feng

0:14 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 40 -- 34 3 WANG Jingzhi

0:25 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 45 -- 40 6 HUANG Yaojiang

Total Match Time: 4:04 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 6 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 0 FLOREA M (ROM) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 VASQUEZ ORDONEZ (CHI) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 8 PISTE B

ITA - ITALY 45

V
Final 42

D
RUS - RUSSIA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:27 TARANTINO Luigi 4 4 -- 5 5 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:45 PASTORE Gianpiero 3 7 -- 10 5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:20 MONTANO Aldo 4 11 -- 15 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:28 PASTORE Gianpiero 4 15 -- 20 5 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:26 TARANTINO Luigi 8 23 -- 25 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:30 MONTANO Aldo 7 30 -- 29 4 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:28 PASTORE Gianpiero 4 34 -- 35 6 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:25 MONTANO Aldo 5 39 -- 40 5 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:18 TARANTINO Luigi 6 45 -- 42 2 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

Total Match Time: 4:07 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 KIM CG (KOR) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 BOLLAS E (GRE) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow; B - Blue;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 9 PISTE G

FRA - FRANCE 45

V
Final 44

D
USA - UNITED STATES

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:21 TOUYA Damien 3 3 -- 5 5 LEE Ivan

0:26 TOUYA Gael 7 10 -- 8 3 SMART Keeth

0:36 PILLET Julien 4 14 -- 15 7 ROGERS Jason

0:24 TOUYA Gael 6 20 -- 17 2 LEE Ivan

0:24 TOUYA Damien 5 25 -- 21 4 ROGERS Jason

0:35 PILLET Julien 5 30 -- 29 8 SMART Keeth

0:24 TOUYA Gael 5 35 -- 32 3 ROGERS Jason

0:19 PILLET Julien 5 40 -- 38 6 LEE Ivan

0:23 TOUYA Damien 5 45 -- 44 6 SMART Keeth

Total Match Time: 3:52 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 GOUTZAIT V (UKR) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 HATZOPOULOS E (GRE) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 ALVAREZ JL (ESP) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH 10 PISTE R

GRE - GREECE 42

D
Final 45

V
CHN - CHINA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:22 MANETAS Constantine 5 5 -- 2 2 WANG Jingzhi

0:20 COSTAKOS Dimitris 5 10 -- 7 5 HUANG Yaojiang

0:27 BASMATZIAN Marios 4 14 -- 15 8 CHEN Feng

0:33 COSTAKOS Dimitris 6 20 -- 18 3 WANG Jingzhi

0:20 MANETAS Constantine 5 25 -- 21 3 CHEN Feng

0:34 BASMATZIAN Marios 4 29 -- 30 9 HUANG Yaojiang

0:18 COSTAKOS Dimitris 6 35 -- 33 3 CHEN Feng

0:29 BASMATZIAN Marios 5 40 -- 38 5 WANG Jingzhi

0:32 MANETAS Constantine 2 42 -- 45 7 HUANG Yaojiang

Total Match Time: 3:55 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 FLOREA M (ROM) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CHU S (CHN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow; B - Blue;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH 11 PISTE G

HUN - HUNGARY 45

V
Final 40

D
UKR - UKRAINE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:17 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 5 -- 4 4 SHTURBABIN Oleg

0:24 FODOR Kende 5 10 -- 9 5 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:22 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 15 -- 12 3 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:30 FODOR Kende 5 20 -- 18 6 SHTURBABIN Oleg

0:23 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 25 -- 22 4 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:33 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 30 -- 28 6 KALUJNY Vladimir

0:24 FODOR Kende 5 35 -- 34 6 LUKASHENKO Vladimir

0:24 FERJANCSIK Domonkos 5 40 -- 38 4 SHTURBABIN Oleg

0:17 NEMCSIK Zsolt 5 45 -- 40 2 KALUJNY Vladimir

Total Match Time: 3:34 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 VIRGILIO LL (ITA) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 ATHANASIADIS K (GRE) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CANTIN P (CAN) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH 12 PISTE A

USA - UNITED STATES 44

D
Final 45

V
RUS - RUSSIA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:22 SMART Keeth 5 5 -- 3 3 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:22 ROGERS Jason 1 6 -- 10 7 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:23 LEE Ivan 4 10 -- 15 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:36 ROGERS Jason 10 20 -- 19 4 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:27 SMART Keeth 5 25 -- 24 5 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:19 LEE Ivan 5 30 -- 29 5 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

0:22 ROGERS Jason 5 35 -- 33 4 YAKIMENKO Alexey

0:15 LEE Ivan 5 40 -- 35 2 CHARIKOV Serguei

0:34 SMART Keeth 4 44 -- 45 10 POZDNIAKOV Stanislav

Total Match Time: 3:40 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 HIROOKA H (JPN) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 FLOREA M (ROM) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 VASQUEZ ORDONEZ (CHI) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; A - Final;

As of THU 19 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH 13 PISTE A

ITA - ITALY 42

D
Final 45

V
FRA - FRANCE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

0:32 TARANTINO Luigi 5 5 -- 4 4 PILLET Julien

0:16 PASTORE Gianpiero 5 10 -- 7 3 TOUYA Damien

0:24 MONTANO Aldo 5 15 -- 13 6 TOUYA Gael

0:21 PASTORE Gianpiero 2 17 -- 20 7 PILLET Julien

0:10 TARANTINO Luigi 1 18 -- 25 5 TOUYA Gael

0:46 MONTANO Aldo 11 29 -- 30 5 TOUYA Damien

0:15 PASTORE Gianpiero 4 33 -- 35 5 TOUYA Gael

0:33 MONTANO Aldo 7 40 -- 39 4 PILLET Julien

0:23 TARANTINO Luigi 2 42 -- 45 6 TOUYA Damien

Total Match Time: 3:40 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 LAVERDEZA MONT. (CUB) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 KIM CG (KOR) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 BOLLAS E (GRE) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; D - Defeat; V - Victory; R - Red; Y - Yellow; B - Blue; A - Final;
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